
RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

MBA 4th Sem.  Exam. JUNE - 2022

Roll Number

Name of Candidate 

Name of Father/Husband 

Subject Name Marks
Obtained Total

Enrolment/Registration No

College Name

BG12088

20118858

545  out of  800TOTAL

Result: PASS  First divn

Note:

. Students can apply revaluation / retotalling / seeing of photocopy of answer copies within the period of 7 days without late fee    
and 3 days after that with late fee from the date of declaration of the result

. Students shown absent/with-held if appeared, should get their application forwarded from their college within 1 week from the date 
of display of result on internet

. The results published on Internet are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original mark sheets

. The results is prepared as per Approved Scheme with separate passing in Theory CCE Practical and Project where ever applicable

. In Remarks F is for Fail, FT Fail Theory, FC Fail CCE, FTC is for fail Theory and CCE, FPr for fail practical, FPj for fail in project

. Original mark sheets are being issued by the University separately

. Please check your photo on admit card and previous semesier marks

. Report to University within 7 days from declaration date for any correction

Takshshila institute of engineering and Technology,Jabalpur

Name of Mother

Released On : -01-12-2022

SHIVANI BARMAN

SUNIL BARMAN

MANJU

75

68

Th./Pr.

Maximum
Marks

70 40

Th./Pr.

Previous Semester Marks

Marks Obtained

Max Marks

Semester1 Semester2

714

800

Grand Total

616

800

2491

3300

Semester3 Semester4

900

616

800

545

70

70

70

70

30

44

58

72

60

80

28

28

28

26

27

Internal

Marks
Obtained

Category : REGULAR

Per.  75.48 %

Internal

Maximum
Marks

30

30

30

30

30

68

MBA411-MARKETING : MARKETING OF SERVICES                                        

MBA410-MARKETING : RURAL AND INDUSTRIAL MARKETING                               

MBA409-MARKETING : INTERNATIONAL MARKETING                                      

MBA415-H.R. : STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT                               

MBA405-H.R. : TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT                                          

MBA404-H.R. : HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT                                        

MBA402-EVALUATION OF MANEGEMENET SKILLS THROUGH PRESENTATION                    

MBA401-STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT                                                     

70

34

53

41

70 37

30

30

27

27 64

100 75


