



# RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

## MBA 4th Sem. Exam. JUNE - 2022

Roll Number 20118858 Category : REGULAR  
Enrolment/Registration No BG12088  
Name of Candidate **SHIVANI BARMAN**  
Name of Father/Husband SUNIL BARMAN  
Name of Mother MANJU  
College Name Takshshila institute of engineering and Technology, Jabalpur

Subject Name	Maximum Marks Th./Pr.	Marks Obtained Th./Pr.	Maximum Marks Internal	Marks Obtained Internal	Total
MBA401-STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	70	40	30	28	68
MBA402-EVALUATION OF MANEGEMENET SKILLS THROUGH PRESENTATION	100	75			75
MBA404-H.R. : HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT	70	30	30	28	58
MBA405-H.R. : TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT	70	44	30	28	72
MBA415-H.R. : STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	70	34	30	26	60
MBA409-MARKETING : INTERNATIONAL MARKETING	70	53	30	27	80
MBA410-MARKETING : RURAL AND INDUSTRIAL MARKETING	70	41	30	27	68
MBA411-MARKETING : MARKETING OF SERVICES	70	37	30	27	64
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>545 out of 800</b>

Previous Semester Marks	Semester1	Semester2	Semester3	Semester4	Grand Total
Marks Obtained	714	616	616	545	<b>2491</b>
Max Marks	800	800	900	800	<b>3300</b>

**Result: PASS First divn**

**Per. 75.48 %**

**Released On : -01-12-2022**

Note:

- Students can apply revaluation / retotalling / seeing of photocopy of answer copies within the period of 7 days without late fee and 3 days after that with late fee from the date of declaration of the result
- Students shown absent/with-held if appeared, should get their application forwarded from their college within 1 week from the date of display of result on internet
- The results published on Internet are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original mark sheets
- The results is prepared as per Approved Scheme with separate passing in Theory CCE Practical and Project where ever applicable
- In Remarks F is for Fail, FT Fail Theory, FC Fail CCE, FTC is for fail Theory and CCE, FPr for fail practical, FPj for fail in project
- Original mark sheets are being issued by the University separately
  - Please check your photo on admit card and previous semesier marks
  - Report to University within 7 days from declaration date for any correction